Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Volume:

Recommended print dimension:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

44.083.40
MIA

MIA, stoneware sublimation mug, 325 ml,
yellow

0.325ml
22 x 8.5cm

0 8.1 x9.5cm

0.35833 kg

0.395 kg

8

36/12

0.285 mx0.315 mx0.41 m
14.22 kg
8605025675855
691200210000

171



